
    

North Central High School 
            1801 East 86th Street  
          Indianapolis, IN 46240 

  

                            NCHS VOICE MAIL EXTENSION LIST 

 NCHS Switchboard: 317-259-5301  NCHS Attendance:  317-259-5355  NCHS FAX:  317-259-5369  

  

To reach faculty and staff, dial 317-259-5355, then enter the five-digit extension or the * plus the five digit extension.  

  

NCHS ADMINISTRATION  

  

Last  First  E-mail  Ext.  Department  

 Mendez Daniel (Dr) dmendez@msdwt.k12.in.us 45373 Principal 

Davis Brian (Dr) bdavis@msdwt.k12.in.us 45304 Associate Principal  

Morrisey Krystal kmorrisey@msdwt.k12.in.us 45340 9th Assistant Principal 

Brewer Nick nbrewer@msdwt.k12.in.us 45338 10th Assistant Principal 

Corn Kristie kcorn@msdwt.k12.in.us 45310 11th Assistant Principal  

Harmeyer Reilly rharmeyer@msdwt.k12.in.us 45203 12th Assistant Principal 

Jones Desmond dejones@msdwt.k12.in.us  45588  9th Dean  

Steveson Dustin dsteveson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45308 10th Dean 

Moore Fontini fmoore@msdwt.k12.in.us 45364 11th Dean 

Williams Justice jmwilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us 45335 12th Dean  

Elkins Andy aelkins@msdwt.k12.in.us 45300 Athletic Director  

Bass Azjah abass@msdwt.k12.in.us 45359  Assistant Athletic Director  

  

FACULTY AND STAFF  

 

Last  First  E-mail  Ext.  Department  

Akinleye Sheila sakinleye@msdwt.k12.in.us 45653 SEL Coach 

Albers  John jalbers@msdwt.k12.in.us  44605  BUSED  

Arias  Adrian  aarias@msdwt.k12.in.us  45672  True North Social Studies 

Arkin Ronda rarkin@msdwt.k12.in.us 46301 True North Math 

Armstrong  Tony  tarmstrong@msdwt.k12.in.us  45637  English  

Atha Mason matha@msdwt.k12.in.us 45384 Mathematics 

Ayres Vicki vayres@msdwt.k12.in.us 45180 Visual Arts 

Bargy Renee rbargy@msdwt.k12.in.us 45136 Science 

Bauserman Scott sbauserman@msdwt.k12.in.us 46001 True North Social Studies 

Berkholz Jason jberkholz@msdwt.k12.in.us 45396 Math Dept. Chair 

Berry Michele mberry@msdwt.k12.in.us 45287 Science 

Bielanski Mandi mbielanski@msdwt.1k2.in.us 45649 English Coach 
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Bilbrey Brooke bbilbrey@msdwt.k12.in.us 45611 Social Studies 

Birtwhistle Mary mbirtwhistle@msdwt.k12.in.us 45366 Mathematics 

Borkowski Mary Beth mborkowski@msdwt.k12.in.us 45643 English 

Brinkman Andrew abrinkman@msdwt.k12.in.us 45792 Performing Arts 

Briscoe Kirk kbriscoe@msdwt.k12.in.us 46007 True North 

Brown Thomas thbrown@msdwt.k12.in.us 22132 JROTC 

Bui-Brown Lan lbuibrown@msdwt.k12.in.us 45274 Mathematics 

Burlock Sylvia sburlock@msdwt.k12.in.us 45697 English 

Cabezas Clavo Oscar ocabezasclavo@msdwt.k12.in.us 45540 World Language 

Calix Marilyn mcalix@msdwt.k12.in.us 45650 Testing Room 

Callan Clayton ccallan@msdwt.k12.in.us 45344 Mathematics 

Carlson Kim kcarlson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45244 English 

Casey Megan mcasey@msdwt.k12.in.us 45631 World Language 

Castillo Erin ecastillo@msdwt.k12.in.us 45678 Mathematics 

Cheeseborough Joseph jcheeseborough@msdwt.k12.in.us 45269 Mathematics 

Cheesebourough Robert rcheesebourough@msdwt.k12.in.us 45629 Edmentum 

Childress Jazmin jchildress@cumminsbhs.org 45276 Cummins B.H. 

Chobany Julie jchobany@msdwt.k12.in.us 45135 Speech Therapist 

Clements Tony tclements@msdwt.k12.in.us 45147  Custodial 

Clutinger Adam aclutinger@msdwt.k12.in.us 45240 Performing Arts 

Cluver Kathleen kcluver@msdwt.k12.in.us 45248 Mathematics 

Collins Graham gcollins@msdwt.k12.in.us 45370 World Language 

Contreras Tiari tcontreras@cumminsbhs.org 77288 Cummins B.H. 

Cooper Joshua jcooper@msdwt.k12.in.us 45603 Social Studies 

Corn Jeremy jcorn@msdwt.k12.in.us 45313 Counselor 

Covington Tonia tcovington@msdwt.k12.in.us 77281 School Psychologist 

Crear Peggy pcrear@msdwt.k12.in.us 45343 Bookstore 

Darbro Steve sdarbro@msdwt.k12.in.us 45876 Technology 

Davis Paul pdavis@cumminsbhs.org 45182 Cummins B.H. 

Davis Sarah sdavis@msdwt.k12.in.us 45388 Health Center 

DeCoursey Alex adecoursey@msdwt.k12.in.us 45189 World Language 

Denning Rachel rdenning@msdwt.k12.in.us 45669 Mathematics 

Dennis Brandi bdennis@msdwt.k12.in.us 45687 Science 

Diatta Habib hdiatta@msdwt.k12.in.us 45520 World Language 

Dickerson Eston edickerson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45599 Social Studies 

Dickerson Kim kdickerson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45337 Counseling Director 

Dinwiddie Will wdinwiddie@msdwt.k12.in.us 45207 Special Education 
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Dobie Julia jdobie@msdwt.k12.in.us 45538 World Language 

Dodd Carrie cdodd@msdwt.k12.in.us 44018 JEL 

Donovan Cheryle cdonovan@msdwt.k12.in.us 45320 Grade Level Secretary (10) 

Douglass Sydney sdouglass@msdwt.k12.in.us 45362 Mathematics 

Edmond Kiaundra kedmond@msdwt.k12.in.us 45191 Art 

Eichenberger Janet jeichenberger@msdwt.k12.in.us 45704 ENL 

Epperson Shouko sepperson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45615 Social Studies 

Fitzgerald Jazmon jfitzgerald@msdwt.k12.in.us 45138 Attendance Office 

Fleming Michelle mfleming@msdwt.k12.in.us 45332 Counselor 

Flucas Sherman sflucas@msdwt.k12.in.us 45125 Student Support 

Flynn Kathryn kflynn@msdwt.k12.in.us 45103 Special Education 

Fowler Shannon smfowler@msdwt.k12.in.us 45341 WBLC 

Fox Alexandra afox@msdwt.k12.in.us 45842 Mathematics 

Fox Cregg cfox@msdwt.k12.in.us 45147 Maintenance 

Franklin Silas sifranklin@msdwt.k12.in.us 45873 Technology 

Freeman Benjamin bfreeman@msdwt.k12.in.us 45805 Special Education 

Freeman Hillary hfreeman@msdwt.k12.in.us 45808 Special Education 

Friar Suzette sfriar@msdwt.k12.in.us 45577 English 

Frucci Michael mfrucci@msdwt.k12.in.us 45181 Visual Arts 

Funk Brian bfunk@msdwt.k12.in.us 44010 JEL 

Gamble Tina tgamble@msdwt.k12.in.us 45311 Principal’s Executive Asst 

Gant Kevin kgant@msdwt.k12.in.us 45234 Athletics 

Gates Nita mgates@msdwt.k12.in.us 45334 Counselor 

Gaudreau Peter pgaudreau@msdwt.k12.in.us 45284 Science 

Gawdzik Michael mgawdzik@msdwt.k12.in.us 45585 English 

Gayda Tom tgayda@msdwt.k12.in.us 45635 English 

Geile Robert rgeile@msdwt.k12.in.us 45272 Mathematics 

Gibson Marina mgibson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45547 English 

Girton Jolianne jgirton@msdwt.k12.in.us 45327 Counselor 

Glover Brooke beglover@msdwt.k12.in.us 45330 Counseling Secretary 

Gosch Kimberly kgosch@msdwt.k12.in.us 45530 Mathematics 

Granlund Rick rgranlund@msdwt.k12.in.us 45383 Performing Arts Dept. Chr 

Grays Darrien dgrays@msdwt.k12.in.us 45612 Social Studies 

Greene Patrice pgreene@msdwt.k12.in.us 45830 Special Education 

Groote Pam pgroote@msdwt.k12.in.us 45836 Registrar 

Groote Sarah sgroote@msdwt.k12.in.us 45354 Athletic Office 

Gropp Brian bgropp@msdwt.k12.in.us 45296 Science 
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Grumbles Kassidy kagrumbles@msdwt.k12.in.us 45286 Science 

Hadjistavropoulos Demetrios dhadjistavropoulos@msdwt.k12.in.us 22132 JROTC 

Hairston  Cynthia  chairston@msdwt.k12.in.us  45137  Science  

Halterman  Christina  chalterman@msdwt.k12.in.us  45642  English  

Hanson  Paul  phanson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45317  Special Education  

Hart Derek dhart@msdwt.k12.in.us 45360 Athletics [FB Coach] 

Javé [Hartman]  Samantha shartman@msdwt.k12.in.us 45321 Grade Level Secretary (11) 

Hartnett  Danielle  dhartnett@msdwt.k12.in.us  45627  English  

Haste  Mark  mhaste@msdwt.k12.in.us  45812  Health & PE  

Haworth Brittany bhaworth@msdwt.k12.in.us 45526 World Language 

Hazelett Edward ehazelett@msdwt.k12.in.us 45825 Athletics 

Heeren Weston wheeren@msdwt.k12.in.us 45279 Science 

Heyde  Wendy  wheyde@msdwt.k12.in.us  45135  Special Education  

Hinds  Kristin  khinds@msdwt.k12.in.us  45875  Technology  

Hodes  Leo  lhodes@msdwt.k12.in.us  45673  Mathematics  

Hodson  Andy  ahodson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45597  IB/AP 

Hoffman Nancy nhoffman@msdwt.k12.in.us 45542 World Language 

Holliday Jasmine jholliday@msdwt.k12.in.us 45683 Science 

Horton Mary Kate mhorton@msdwt.k12.in.us 45314 Counselor 

Hruskocy  Ed  ehruskocy@msdwt.k12.in.us  45115  Social Studies  

Hunt  Julie  jhunt@msdwt.k12.in.us  45616  Special Education  

Hunt Neil whunt@msdwt.k12.in.us 45677 Mathematics 

Huntington Chris chuntington@msdwt.k12.in.us 45625 English 

Jackson  Jason  jejackson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45282  Science  

Jackson  Sherry  skjackson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45707  Science  

Jacobowitz Adam ajacobowitz@msdwt.k12.in.us 45647 Counselor 

Jewell Nicole njewell@msdwt.k12.in.us 45316 Student Support 

Jobe Tara tjobescott@msdwt.k12.in.us 45610 Social Studies 

Johnson Ja’nette jjohnson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45124 Student Program 

Johnson Maggie mjohnson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45333 Front Office Personnel 

Jones Bradley bjones@msdwt.k12.in.us 46009 True North English 

Kabrich  Leanne  lkabrich@msdwt.k12.in.us  45820  Mathematics  

Kaplan Anne akaplan@msdwt.k12.in.us 45602 Social Studies 

Kehoe Joanne jkehoe@msdwt.k12.in.us 45330 Counseling Secretary 

Kelty  Martin  mkelty@msdwt.k12.in.us  45295  Science  

Kennelly Brian bkennelly@msdwt.k12.in.us 45617 Social Studies 

Kern  Barbi  bkern@msdwt.k12.in.us  45266  Health & PE  
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Kirch  Vera  vkirch@msdwt.k12.in.us  45325  Cafeteria  

King Barbara bking@msdwt.k12.in.us 45121 Attendance Office  

King Gretchen gking@msdwt.k12.in.us 45349 English 

King Joe jking@msdwt.k12.in.us 45795 Performing Arts 

Kotyuk  Leslie  lkotyuk@msdwt.k12.in.us  44604  BUSED  

Krabill Evan ekrabill@msdwt.k12.in.us 45284 Science 

Krause  Angie  akrause@msdwt.k12.in.us  45390  Cafeteria  

Kreinhagen  Kevin  kkreinhagen@msdwt.k12.in.us  44603  BUSED  

Krulewitch Michelle mkrulewitch@msdwt.k12.in.us 45516 World Language 

Lang James jlang@msdwt.k12.in.us 45628 World Language 

Lantz  Alexander  alantz@msdwt.k12.in.us  45685  Science  

Laverty-Lee Maeve mlavertylee@msdwt.k12.in.us 45110 Special Education 

Lawson James jlawson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45672 Mathematics 

Ledbetter Rachael rledbetter@msdwt.1k2.in.us 45693 Science 

Lee Craig clee@msdwt.k12.in.us 45598 Social Studies 

Lentz  Elliott  elentz@msdwt.k12.in.us  45212  Performing Arts  

Lesnick  Mary Lynn  mlesnick@msdwt.k12.in.us  45306  Bookstore  

Levin Jeremiah jlevin@msdwt.k12.in.us 45680 Mathematics 

Lindell  Jenny  jlindell@msdwt.k12.in.us  45201  Visual Arts  

Lineweaver Gregory glineweaver@msdwt.k12.in.us 45367 English Dept. Chair 

Lizer  Erin  elizer@msdwt.k12.in.us  45630  World Language  

Lockhart Leland llockhart@msdwt.k12.in.us 45289 Mathematics 

Mail  Laura  lmail@msdwt.k12.in.us  45622  English  

Mang Jessica jmang@msdwt.k12.in.us 46202 True North English 

Martin  Melissa  mbmartin@msdwt.k12.in.us  45626  English  

Martinez Philina pmartinez@msdwt.k12.in.us 45861 Library & Visual Arts Chr. 

Mason  Jeffrey  jmason@msdwt.k12.in.us  45204  Special Education  

Masri Michaela mmasri@msdwt.k12.in.us 45142 Cummins B.H. 

Massey Khalil kmassey@cumminsbhs.org 45141 Cummins B.H. 

Massie Vickie vmassie@msdwt.k12.in.us 44061 BUSED 

Matheis Erica ematheis@msdwt.k12.in.us 45679 Mathematics 

Mather  Allegra  amather@msdwt.k12.in.us  45553  English  

Mathew  Reagen  rmathew@msdwt.k12.in.us  45326  Counselor 

Mays-Rubio Julia jmaysrubio@msdwt.k12.in.us 45153 ENL Coach 

McClain Andrew amcclain@msdwt.k12.in.us 45688 Science 

McClarnon  Meredith (Dr) mmcclarnon@msdwt.k12.in.us  45351  Special Edu. Dept. Chair 

McElroy Jared jmcelroy@msdwt.k12.in.us 45363 Performing Arts 
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McEwen Cristina cmcewen@cumminsbhs.org 45257 Cummins B.H. 

McGowan Jared jmcgowan@msdwt.k12.in.us 45389 Performing Arts 

McHenry Brandon bmchenry@msdwt.k12.in.us 44091 BUSED 

McIntyre  Philip  pmcintyre@msdwt.k12.in.us  45268  Health & PE  

McNeil Ed emcneil@msdwt.k12.in.us 45102 Special Education 

McQuistion Lisa lmcquistion@msdwt.k12.in.us 45000 Receptionist 

McQuiston  Lynda  lmcquiston@msdwt.k12.in.us  45639  English  

Meek  Michael  mmeek@msdwt.k12.in.us  44070  Mathematics  

Mehlon  Joseph  jmehlon@msdwt.k12.in.us  45652  Mathematics  

Meinert  Kristi  kmeinert@msdwt.k12.in.us  45312  Counselor 

Miller Tiffany tmiller@msdwt.k12.in.us 45330 Dickerson Asst. 

Mills  Bryan  bmills@msdwt.k12.in.us  45810  Health & PE  

Mitchell  Brandon  brmitchell@msdwt.k12.in.us  45549  English  

Mobley  Robert  rmobley@msdwt.k12.in.us  45609  Social Studies  

Mocek  Melissa  mmocek@msdwt.k12.in.us  45105  Special Education  

Morris  Larissa  lmorris@msdwt.k12.in.us  45578  English  

Morrison Elizabeth emorrison@msdwt.k12.in.us 45794 Performing Arts 

Murphy  Marjorie  mmurphy@msdwt.k12.in.us  45584  English  

Neikirk  Emma  eneikirk@msdwt.k12.in.us  45596  Social Studies  

Norwood Lisa lnorwood@msdwt.k12.in.us 45514 Deaf & Hard of Hearing 

Oldham  Sharon  soldham@msdwt.k12.in.us  46005  English  

Pack Hannah hpack@msdwt.k12.in.us 45606 Social Studies 

Palaad Krystal kpalaad@msdwt.k12.in.us 45323 Grade Level Secretary (12) 

Paul Elizabeth epaul@msdwt.k12.in.us 45342 Treasurer 

Peresie  Chelsea  cmperesie@msdwt.k12.in.us  45582  English  

Pilapil Mabel mpilapil@msdwt.k12.in.us 45552 English 

Plane  James  jplane@msdwt.k12.in.us  45109  Special Education  

Powell  Elisa  empowell@msdwt.k12.in.us  45206  Special Education  

Raheem Africasia araheem@msdwt.1k2.in.us 45802 Special Education 

Ralston Stephanie sralston@msdwt.k12.in.us 45339 Registrar  

Ramey  DeeAnn  dramey@msdwt.k12.in.us  45816  Health & PE  

Ramos Maria mramos@msdwt.k12.in.us 46204 True North 

Raunick  Michael  mraunick@msdwt.k12.in.us  45793  Performing Arts  

Reeves Sara sreeves@msdwt.k12.in.us 45671 Math Coach 

Rhodes Christina crhodes@msdwt.k12.in.us 45329 Counselor 

Riley  Matthew  mriley@msdwt.k12.in.us  45270  Mathematics  

Roggenkamp  Michelle  mroggenkamp@msdwt.k12.in.us  46009  Mathematics  

Rosene-Rigdon  Marcia  mrigdon@msdwt.k12.in.us  45796  English  
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Ruiz Angel aruiz@msdwt.k12.in.us 45576 English 

Saddler Melissa msaddler@msdwt.k12.in.us 45809 English 

Sanford  Carla  csanford@msdwt.k12.in.us  45117  English  

Satchivi Marie msatchivi@msdwt.k12.in.us 45527 World Language 

Scanlan  Ryan  rscanlan@msdwt.k12.in.us  45619  English  

Schaefer Elizabeth edmay@msdwt.k12.in.us 45104 Special Education 

Schleich  Victor  vschleich@msdwt.k12.in.us  45614  Social Studies  

Schopp  Lynn lschopp@msdwt.k12.in.us 45703 Science Dept. Chair 

Schroeder Elizabeth eschroeder@msdwt.k12.in.us 45623 English 

Schwartz Alex aschwartz@msdwt.k12.in.us 45618 Social Studies 

Scott Caroline cscott@msdwt.k12.in.us 44026 JEL 

Shackelford  Tim  tshackelford@msdwt.k12.in.us  45298  Science  

Shannon  Julianne  jshannon@msdwt.k12.in.us  45200  Social Work  

Shelby  Aaron  ashelby@msdwt.k12.in.us  45348  Counselor  

Silver-Lee Sara ssilverlee@msdwt.k12.in.us 45539 World Language 

Sisson  Jocelyn  jsisson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45624  English  

Slowikowski Lisa lsalazar@msdwt.k12.in.us 45345 College Office 

Smith Tessa tvsmith@msdwt.k12.in.us 45105 Special Education 

Sponseller Judith jsponseller@msdwt.k12.in.us 45209 ENL Dept. Chair 

Sprague  Eric  esprague@msdwt.k12.in.us  45656  Mathematics  

Sprinkle Chris csprinkle@msdwt.k12.in.us 45801 Special Education 

Stouffer Kathryn kstouffer@msdwt.k12.in.us 45102 Special Education 

Strom  Jason  jstrom@msdwt.k12.in.us  45299  Science  

Sucese Madison msucese@msdwt.k12.in.us 45331 Counselor 

Sumpter  Whitney  wsumpter@msdwt.k12.in.us  45518  World Language  

Surfus Joshua jsurfus@msdwt.k12.in.us 45355 Mathematics 

Sweitzer  Hong  hsweitzer@msdwt.k12.in.us  45535  World Language  

Tallman  James  jtallman@msdwt.k12.in.us  45601  Social Studies  

Thompson Davis dthompson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45290 ENL 

Thompson Melissa mthompson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45594 Social Studies 

Thrasher-Reid  Jill  jreid@msdwt.k12.in.us  45521  World Language  

Toussant  Lee  ltoussant@msdwt.k12.in.us  45864  Library  

Townsend Kelly ktownsend@msdwt.k12.in.us 45575 English 

Tsu  Hwa  htsu@msdwt.k12.in.us  45561  Science  

Turner Alex aturner@msdwt.k12.in.us 45322 Grade Level Secretary (12) 

Vermilion  Chris  cvermilion@msdwt.k12.in.us  45593  Social Studies  

Villalva Juan jvillalva@msdwt.k12.in.us 45188 Visual Arts 
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Viquez  Marc  mviquez@msdwt.k12.in.us  45850  Special Education  

Vo Trang tvo@msdwt.k12.in.us 45691 Science 

Wallace Chad cwallace@msdwt.k12.in.us 45690 Science 

Walters Allison alwalters@msdwt.k12.in.us 45271 English as a New Language 

Watson Olivia owatson@msdwt.k12.in.us 45675 Math 

Weaver Mike mweaver@msdwt.k12.in.us 45160 Custodial 

Weller  Joseph  jweller@msdwt.k12.in.us  45613  Social Studies  

Wheeler  David  dwheeler@msdwt.k12.in.us  45113  Social Studies  

Wiesler  Amanda  awiesler@msdwt.k12.in.us  45674  Mathematics  

Wiggins  Andrew  awiggins@msdwt.k12.in.us  45607  Social Studies  

Wiggins  Elaine  ewiggins@msdwt.k12.in.us  45591  English  

Willan  Larry  lwillan@msdwt.k12.in.us  45185  Visual Arts  

Williams Charlene cnwilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us 45341 WBLC 

Williams  Courtney  cawilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us  45682  Science  

Williams  Jennifer  jnwilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us  45324  Counselor 

Williams Rashad rawilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us 45107 JAG 

Willis  Chelsea  cwillis@msdwt.k12.in.us  45558  Science  

Wilson  Leslie  lwilson@msdwt.k12.in.us  45375  Skyward/Data  

Witsken Whitney wwitsken@msdwt.k12.in.us 45399 Special Education 

Woods  Ron rwwoods@msdwt.k12.in.us  45278  Science  

Worley Heather hworley@msdwt.k12.in.us 45349 English 

Wright Julie juwright@msdwt.k12.in.us 46200 True North 

Yarbrough  Joanna  jyarbrough@msdwt.k12.in.us  45250  Mathematics  

Zybert  Suzanne  szybert@msdwt.k12.in.us  46201  True North Director 
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